BIO-DYNAMIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Certification Fee Schedule
Current from September 2017

* All prices include GST (prices subject to change without notice)

Type of Operation

*Innitial Application Fee

*Annual Certification Fee

Additional Levy

Inspector Travel Costs

Farmer :
and/or On Farm Processing

$836 non-refundable
(credited towards Annual
Certification Fee)

$1,056
(ie. $960 pa + $96 GST)

For On Farm Processing
only 0.2% of wholesale
value of processed product

77 cents per Km
(only if inspection performed
outside normal inspection run)

Processor / Repackaging:

$836 non-refundable
(credited towards Annual
Certification Fee)

$1,056
(ie. $960pa + $96 GST)

0.2% of
Wholesale value of
Processed Product

77 cents per Km
(only if inspection performed
outside normal inspection run)

$748 non-refundable

77 cents per Km

Retailer: (credited towards Annual $968 Nil (only if inspection performed
Certification Fee) (ie. $880 pa + $88 GST) outside normal inspection run)
$836 non-refundable 77 cents per Km
Wholesaler: (credited towards Annual $1,056 Nil (only if inspection performed
Certification Fee) (ie. $960pa + $96 GST) outside normal inspection run)
$660 non-refundable 0.2% of 77 cents per Km
Importer: (credited towards Annual $880 Wholesale value of (only if inspection performed
Certification Fee) (ie. $800pa + $80 GST) Imported Product outside normal inspection run)
$836 *(Only if not Export Documentation 77 cents per Km
Exporter: Demeter certified for Nil Fee Schedule and (only if inspection performed

one of the above)

Levy Detailed Below

outside normal inspection run)

Export Documentaion Fee Schedule and Levy (For the issu

Export Product Value Documentation Fee Levy
less than $500 $33 Nil
$500 to less than $3000 $55 Nil
more than $3000 $55 plus levy 1% of export fob value*

ing of Organic Produce Certificates and Certificates of Demeter Quality):

*There is a maximum ceiling value of export levy payable per year of

$5000. That is, no exporter will pay more than $5000 per year in
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export levies regardless of the amount of product exported.




